PACIFIC WESTERN ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

2011 -

2012

Vancouver Island University Mariners
Camosun College Chargers

UNBC 7imberwolves

Capilano University Blues

Douglas College Royals

Langara College Falcons

Kwantlen University Fagles

Quest University Kermodes
Columbia Bible College Bearcats
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Men's Basketball

1 8 418 338 80 2-0 2-1
1 8 403 393 10 2-1 2-0
1 6 323 253 70 2-0 1-1
1 6 331 270 61 3-1 0-0
2 6 399 396 3 3-1 0-1
3 6 479 458 21 1-0 2-3
4 4 502 524 -22 1-0 1-4
4 0 263 358 -95 0-3 0-1
5 0 292 420 -128 0-2 0-3

PACWEST Week 10 (1st Week for Men’s Basketball)
Wednesday, November 9, 2011

Quest 53 at 85  Capilano
Friday, November 11, 2011
Kwantlen 92 at 97  Camosun
Langara 68 at 87 VIU
CBC 42 at 94  UNBC
Saturday, November 12, 2011
Kwantlen 51 at 81 VIU
Langara 81 at 86  Camosun
Douglas 74 at 92 UNBC

PACWEST Week 11 (2nd Week for Women'’s Basketball)

Friday, November 18, 2011

Kwantlen 84 at 89  Capilano
Langara 98 at 74 Quest
Camosun 66 at 57 CBC
VIU 68 at 84  Douglas
Saturday, November 19, 2011
Kwantlen 93 at 79  Quest
Langara 78 at 77  Capilano
Camosun 74 at 67  Douglas
VIU 86 at 55 CBC

PACWEST Week 12 (3rd Week for Men’s Basketball)

Friday, November 25, 2011

UNBC 82 at 57 Quest
CBC 82 at 94  Kwantlen
Langara 74 at 78  Douglas
Saturday, November 26, 2011
VIU 96 at 80  Camosun
UNBC 55 at 80 Capilano
CBC 56 at 80 Langara
Kwantlen 88 at 96  Douglas

PACWEST Week 13 (4th Week for Men’s Basketball)

Thursday, December 1, 2011

Kwantlen at Langara
Friday, December 2, 2011
Capilano at CBC
Quest at Douglas
VIU at UNBC
Saturday, December 3, 2011
Quest at CBC
Capilano at Douglas
Camosun at UNBC

PACWEST Week 15 (5th Week for Men's Basketball)

Friday, January 13, 2012

Capilano at Camosun
Quest at VIU
Kwantlen at UNBC
Saturday, January 14, 2012
CBC at Douglas
Capilano at VIU
Quest at Camosun
Langara at UNBC

PACWEST Week 16 (6th Week for Men's Basketball)

Thursday, January 19, 2012

Capilano at Quest
Friday, January 20, 2012
VIU at Kwantlen
Camosun at Langara
UNBC at Douglas
Saturday, January 21, 2012
VIU at Langara
Camosun at Kwantlen
UNBC at CBC
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SASKETBALL

this week in Men's Basketball

Friday, November 25, 2011

UNBC 82 at 57 Quest
CBC 82 at 94  Kwantlen
Langara 74 at 78  Douglas
Saturday, November 26, 2011
VIU 96 at 80  Camosun
UNBC 55 at 80  Capilano
CBC 56 at 80 Langara
Kwantlen 88 at 96  Douglas

PACWEST Week 17 (7th Week for Men’s Basketball)

Friday, January 27, 2012

Quest at Kwantlen
Capilano at Langara
Douglas at Camosun

CBC at VIU
Saturday, January 28, 2012

Quest at Langara
Capilano at Kwantlen
Douglas at VIU

CBC at Camosun

PACWEST Week 18 (8th Week for Men’s Basketball)
Friday, February 3, 2012

Capilano at UNBC
Langara at CBC
Douglas at Kwantlen
Saturday, February 4, 2012

Camosun at VIU
Douglas at Langara

Kwantlen at CBC

Quest at UNBC

PACWEST Week 19 (9th Week for Men’s Basketball)

Thursday, February 9, 2012

PACWEST Week 20 (10th Week for Men's Basketball)

Friday, February 17, 2012

Langara at Kwantlen VIU
Friday, February 10, 2012 Camosun
CBC at Quest UNBC
Douglas at Capilano
UNBC at Camosun Douglas
Saturday, February 11, 2012 VIU
Douglas at Quest Camosun
CBC at Capilano UNBC
UNBC at VIU
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